
Cursillo # 139 "Be still and know that I am God" Psalm 46:10

Table of St. James Table Leaders: Jimmy Shields & Jim Reisz
Roger Bedard Holy Spirit - Huntsville 11581 Independence Cir., Duncanville, AL  35456 205-331-5610
Jason Helton Good Shephard - Huntsville 2832 Winterberry Way SE, Hampton Cove, AL  35763 jasonahelton@gmail.com 256-715-0565 256-763-3163
Al Hollmann St. John the Baptist - Madison 3385 Jeff Rd., Harvest, AL  35749 dochol4440@yahoo.com 256-929-1938
Jim Millican Our Lady of the Valley - Fort Payne 504 County Rd 256, Fort Payne, AL  35967 jjlls@roadrunner.com 256-273-6607 256-393-4601

Table of St. Paul Table Leaders: Kevin Sutton & Tom Szoka
Gordon Butler St. John the Baptist - Madison 111 Pine Valley Cir., Madison, AL  35758 army_logie@yahoo.com 256-617-3500
Bob Dyl St. Francis - Tuscaloosa 426 Shiloh Lane, Tuscaloosa, AL  35406 bdyl@bellsouth.net 205-343-9521 205-799-0459
Charles Lowery St. Thomas - Montevallo 110 Dogwood Trail, Alabaster, AL  35007 superchase@charter.net 205-664-8651 205-910-9105
Jeff Klop Most Merciful Jesus - Madison 218 Bellavilla Way, Madison, AL  35756 jeffemy@hotmail.com 256-684-6881 256-922-5964

Table of St. Augustine Table Leaders: Bill Drescher & Steve Leisure
Chris Holden Holy Spirit - Huntsville 2006 Danbury Cir. SW, Huntsville, AL  35803 bamaholden4@knology.net 256-684-7866
John Walters St. John the Baptist - Madison 101 Benson Blvd., Madison, AL  35758 dr_walters@bellsouth.net 256-714-6432
Mick McGuire Most Merciful Jesus - Madison 266 Gaston Dr., Madison, AL 35756 mcguiremic@att.net 256-690-3817

Table of St. Pope John Paul IITable Leaders: Carl Matzke & David Thornton
Andrew Kretz St. John the Baptist - Madison 133 Coldsprings Drive, Harvest, AL  35749 andrew.c.kretz@gmail.com 256-585-0757
Richard Turkiewicz Holy Spirit - Tuscaloosa 6840 Wrigley Way, Cottondale, AL  35453 richturkiewicz@outlook.com 205-650-2318
Phil Speth Good Shephard - Huntsville 2 Abby Glen Way, Gurley, AL  35478 ppspeth@icloud.com 256-812-2069 256-801-5544
John Cooney St. Paul's Cathedral 2101 Lane Parke Court, Mountain Brook, AL  35223 cooney18@me.com 205-531-3811

Team
Father Phil O'Kennedy St. John the Baptist - Madison
Deacon Robert Long Our Lady of the Valley - Birmingham398 Oxford Way, Pelham, AL  35124 deaconrobertolv@gmail.com 205-532-1966

Deacon Ramon Rodriguez Sacred Heart - Cullman 2030 Adolsheim Circle SW, Cullman, AL  35055 Rdrod1314@gmail.com
256-227-8607

Wayne Sovocool St. John the Baptist - Madison 106 Heatherwood Ct., Madison, AL  35758 wsovocool@gmail.com 256-503-6981
George Lake Holy Spirit - Tuscaloosa 3220 Cherokee Rd., Tuscaloosa, AL  35404 glakeproperties@hotmail.com 205-292-3547
John Kutsor Most Merciful Jesus - Madison 108 Shalerock Dr., Madison, AL  35756 jdkutsor@yahoo.com 256-658-2425
Greg Clark Prince of Peace - Hoover 2376 Belleview Terrace, Hoover, AL 35226 jgc2376@icloud.com 205-215-9462
Loren Huffaker Holy Spirit - Tuscaloosa 6230 Jackson Crossing, Tuscaloosa, AL  35405 loren.huffaker@comcast.net 205-657-9928
Bill Santi St. John the Baptist - Madison 159 Heritage Brook Dr. NW, Madison, AL  35757 billsanti@yahoo.com 407-615-1953
Brian O'Dea St. Thomas - Montevallo 155 Tecumseh St., Montevallo, AL  35115 bpodea2@gmail.com 205-266-5447
John Simmons St. John the Baptist - Madison 153 Manningham Drive, Madison, AL  35758 johnsimmons1024@gmail.com 256-683-6504
Tom Barnette Holy Spirit - Tuscaloosa 1607 Crescent Ridge Rd NE, Tuscaloosa, AL  35404 acroelectric@bellsouth.net 205-361-5796
Joey Pharo St. John the Baptist - Madison 339 Old Overton Dr., Madison, AL  35756 jpharo21@gmail.com 256-658-0540
Mark Bonucchi St. John the Baptist - Madison 117 Summitridge Rd., Madison, AL  35757 mmbonucchi@msn.com 256-698-7039
Zip Casadaban Prince of Peace - Hoover 172 Marlstone Dr., Helena, AL  35080 zipc@mac.com 205-837-5931
Kevin Sutton Good Shepherd 6805 Jones Valley Dr., Huntsville, AL  35802 ksutton@hiwaay.net 256-684-2900
Tom Szoka St. John the Baptist - Madison 102 Leabrook Dr., Madison, AL  35758 tomszoka@gmail.com 256-603-0696
Jimmy Shields Our Lady of Lourdes 4268 Pebble Garden Way, Birmingham, AL 35235 shields2723@bellsouth.net 205-478-1714
Jim Reisz St. Paul’s - Athens 18771 Bream Bluff, Athens, AL  35611 dreisz@bellsouth.net 256-614-0038
Bill Drescher St. Thomas - Montevallo 220 Golden Meadows Way, Alabaster, AL  35007 bhmhoosier@bellsouth.net 205-515-1927
Steve Leisure Holy Spirit - Tuscaloosa 13561 Fondren Rd., Northport, AL  35475 slei104891@hotmail.com 205-310-1364
Carl Matzke Prince of Peace - Hoover 2307 Grantland Pl., Hoover, AL  35226 cfmatzke1958@gmail.com 205-317-1605
David Thornton Cathedral of St. Paul - Birmingham 1300 27th Place S Apt 62, Birmingham, AL  35205 dthorn771989@gmail.com 205-427-4535


